U.S.A. Office: Optix Communications, Inc.
17901 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 600,
Irvine, CA 92614
Tel: (949) 679-5712     Fax: (949) 420-2134
Email: Support@OptixCom.com
Page 1
Germany Office: OptixCom GmbH
Magdeburger Strasse 18, 66121
Saarbruecken, Germany
Tel: +49 (0)681 4013-5172
Products Selection Guide
Part Number Wavelength Data Rate Power Budget Distance* Temp. Range
40 Gb/s, 850 nm, Multimode Applications
QFP-40GSR4-AT300M 4x 850 nm 40 Gb/s >2 dB 300 m 0 – 70°C
40 Gb/s, 4x10G CWDM LR4, Single Mode Applications
QFP-40GLR4-AT2K 4x CWDM 40 Gb/s >5 dB 2 km 0 – 70°C
QFP-40GLR4-AT10K 4x CWDM 40 Gb/s >5 dB 10 km 0 – 70°C
100 Gb/s, 4x25G, 850 nm, Multimode Applications
QFP-100GSR4-AT100M 4x 850 nm 100 Gb/s >4 dB 100 m 0 – 70°C
100 Gb/s, 4x25G CWDM LR4, Single Mode Applications
QFP-100GLR4-AT2K 4x CWDM 100 Gb/s >4 dB 2 km 0 – 70°C
QFP-100GLR4-AT10K 4x CWDM 100 Gb/s >6 dB 10 km 0 – 70°C
40/100G Four-Channel Small Form
(QSFP) Optical Transceivers
➢ 40 Gb/s QSFP+ and 100 Gb/s QSFP28 package
➢ 850 nm SX and 4x CWDM LR4 channels